
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1030670004488 Letellier	Matys FRA
2 1000670001038 Fulbert	Matteo FRA
3 1000670000239 Pouessel	Romain FRA
4 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1050670000351 Renault	Louis FRA
2 1050670001021 Jugieau	Thibault FRA
3 1060670006810 Poort	Nocquet	Noé FRA
4 1060670004126 Auger	Theo FRA
5 1060670003522 Bataille	Timeo FRA
5 1050670002588 Nisse	Lydian FRA
5 1060670005586 Chaigne	Paul FRA
5 1060670004428 Calabrese	Gabriele FRA
9 1050670004459 Piquet	Alex FRA
9 1050670001018 Haon	Maxime FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1070670004507 Wanstok	Oren FRA
2 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA
3 1070670004854 Thomazeau	Lucas FRA
4 1070670002992 Jacq	Sonam FRA
5 1080670004856 Patureau	Mathis FRA
5 1080670006466 Meira	Noro	Ewan FRA
5 1080670006465 Letellier	Soulyan FRA
5 1080670007509 Jolly	Donatien FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1100670006167 Marchal	Esteban FRA
2 1090670004128 Bordet-Vicente	Enzo FRA
3 1090670004858 Aime	Nino FRA
4 1100670007929 Peysson	Yoni FRA
5 1100670007930 Bourgueil	Enzo FRA
5 1090670007931 Olliveau	Emilien FRA
5 1090670004857 Patureau	Noe FRA
5 1090670007152 Hyppeau	Enzo FRA

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Men

Ligneroll's	Cup	4
St	Christophe	du	Ligneron,	France,		27	October	2019

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamin	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2930670000244 Autin	Bettina FRA
2 2970670000249 Bellavoir	Alexiane FRA
3 2020670002932 Baty	Elea FRA
4 2990670002995 Joubert	Anais FRA
5 2010670002985 Grossin	Lisa FRA
5 2730670002725 Doucet	Christelle FRA
5 2020670007932 Banet	Lea FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2030670002945 Brousseau	Sarah FRA
2 2040670002934 Bernela	Julie FRA
3 2040670001010 Faria	Ornella FRA
4 2030670005927 Babin	Aurore FRA
5 2030670005866 Petitgas	Clara FRA
5 2030670006091 Berthe	Marie-Alice FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2060670005934 Petitgas	Lou-Anne FRA
2 2060670004492 Fouache-Letellier	Lilou FRA
3 2050670006087 Dupe	Laure FRA
4 2050670005931 Laurin	Leonie FRA
5 2060670006452 Girard	Sarah FRA
5 2050670001009 Bordet-Vicente	Mary FRA
5 2060670001004 Faria	Edwina FRA
5 2050670007933 Banet	Lucie FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA
2 2080670006453 Champion	Melissa FRA
3 2080670006455 Carpentier	Lilou FRA
4 2070670003057 Simon	Anaelle FRA
5 2070670007934 Libner	Maelys FRA
5 2070670006451 Fleury	Caroline FRA
5 2070670004132 Roux	Angelina FRA
5 2070670004846 Rouleau	Emmy FRA
9 2070670004847 Aime	Lola FRA
9 2070670007503 Bourguet	Anouk FRA
9 2080670006090 Chantecaille	Clea FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2090670004115 Jezequel	Clara FRA
2 2090670007365 Reghenas	Margot FRA
3 2090670007200 Lopez	Chiara FRA
4 2090670005589 Desnoes	Cyrielle FRA
5 2100670007379 Seigneuret	Roxane FRA
5 2090670007935 Lagay	Pineau	Lilou	Rose FRA
5 2100670007520 Jolly	Emmanuelle FRA
5 2090670006089 Marsault	Julie FRA
9 2100670007936 Emeriault	Margaux FRA
9 2100670007937 Robert	Lucie FRA

Final	Ranking	Speed	JS	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Cadet	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minimes	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamines	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussines	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 2110670005901 Jezequel	Oceane FRA F
2 2110670006456 Pichon	Maelie FRA F
3 1110670007938 Rocheteau	Mael FRA M
4 1110670007939 Rieu	Hugo FRA M
5 1120670007367 Martin	Nathan FRA M
5 1120670007368 Raguenaud	Louis FRA M

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1000670004274 Andre	Theo FRA 130
2 1000670001038 Fulbert	Matteo FRA 120
3 1030670004488 Letellier	Matys FRA 110
4 1040670001028 Rabillard	Joris FRA 110
5 1020670002981 Garnier-Michaud	Hugo FRA 105
6 1040670006460 Capoue	Dorian FRA 100
6 1030670004119 Auger	Kiliane FRA 100
8 1790670004116 Auger	Guillaume FRA 90
9 1980670007940 M'Tima	Valentin FRA 0
10 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA Elite	/	125

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1050670003300 Jacq	Tinle FRA 125
2 1050670000351 Renault	Louis FRA 120
3 1050670001021 Jugieau	Thibault FRA 115
4 1060670006810 Poort	Nocquet	Noé FRA 115
5 1060670003522 Bataille	Timeo FRA 110
5 1050670001018 Haon	Maxime FRA 110
7 1060670004124 Viaud	Julien FRA 105
8 1050670002588 Nisse	Lydian FRA 100
8 1050670004459 Piquet	Alex FRA 100
10 1050670007941 Bodard	Timeo FRA 90
11 1060670005586 Chaigne	Paul FRA 80
12 1050670007942 Egron	Benjamin FRA 0

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1070670006809 Colle	Mathis FRA 110
2 1070670000344 Charbonneau	Cyprien FRA 100
3 1070670004125 Proux	Alexis FRA 100
4 1080670004127 Viaud	Antonin FRA 90
5 1070670007162 Dubois	Nolan FRA 85
5 1070670004507 Wanstok	Oren FRA 85
5 1070670002992 Jacq	Sonam FRA 85
5 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA 85
9 1080670000346 Champigny	Yanis FRA 80
9 1070670004854 Thomazeau	Lucas FRA 80
11 1080670007509 Jolly	Donatien FRA 70
11 1080670006466 Meira	Noro	Ewan FRA 70
11 1080670006465 Letellier	Soulyan FRA 70
11 1080670004856 Patureau	Mathis FRA 70

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	CJS	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamin	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Mini	Mixed



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1090670004858 Aime	Nino FRA 80
2 1090670004128 Bordet-Vicente	Enzo FRA 75
3 1100670006167 Marchal	Esteban FRA 70
4 1090670007943 Mouilleau	Noé FRA 65
4 1090670004348 Bouffard	Jules FRA 65
6 1100670007930 Bourgueil	Enzo FRA 60
6 1090670007931 Olliveau	Emilien FRA 60
8 1090670004857 Patureau	Noe FRA 50
8 1100670007944 Guihal	Noam FRA 50

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2040670001010 Faria	Ornella FRA 105
2 2030670005866 Petitgas	Clara FRA 95
3 2020670002932 Baty	Elea FRA 90
4 2030670006091 Berthe	Marie-Alice FRA 90
5 2010670002985 Grossin	Lisa FRA Elite	/	95

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2060670001004 Faria	Edwina FRA 105
2 2060670006450 Junay	Meline FRA 90
3 2060670006452 Girard	Sarah FRA 80
4 2060670005943 Geslin	Lou-Ann FRA 70
4 2050670001009 Bordet-Vicente	Mary FRA 70
4 2060670004492 Fouache-Letellier	Lilou FRA 70

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2070670005591 Feneux	Lisa FRA 100
2 2070670006451 Fleury	Caroline FRA 95
3 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA 90
4 2070670004132 Roux	Angelina FRA 85
4 2080670005846 Campeas	Nina FRA 85
4 2070670004847 Aime	Lola FRA 85
7 2070670004846 Rouleau	Emmy FRA 75
8 2080670007158 Saussey	Hanae FRA 70
9 2080670006455 Carpentier	Lilou FRA 60
10 2080670006090 Chantecaille	Clea FRA 50

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2090670007200 Lopez	Chiara FRA 75
2 2070670006454 Feneux	Clarisse FRA 75
3 2090670005589 Desnoes	Cyrielle FRA 70
4 2090670007365 Reghenas	Margot FRA 70
5 2090670007935 Lagay	Pineau	Lilou	Rose FRA 70
6 2090670006089 Marsault	Julie FRA 65
6 2100670007945 Grenon-Granger	Celeste FRA 65
6 2090670004115 Jezequel	Clara FRA 65
9 2100670007379 Seigneuret	Roxane FRA 55
10 2100670007937 Robert	Lucie FRA 40

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamines	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussines	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussin	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	CJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minime	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Gender
1 1110670007946 Chevillon	Luis FRA 65 M
2 1110670007938 Rocheteau	Mael FRA 60 M
3 1110670007939 Rieu	Hugo FRA 55 M
4 2110670006456 Pichon	Maelie FRA 50 F
5 1110670007371 Champigny	Loan FRA 45 M
5 2110670005901 Jezequel	Oceane FRA 45 F
7 1120670007368 Raguenaud	Louis FRA 40 M
7 1120670007367 Martin	Nathan FRA 40 M

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Mini	Mixed


